
Grain Yield

Protein Yield

Standability

Benefits

90

95

100

105

110

115

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

G
ra

in
 y

ie
ld

 %
P

ro
te

in
 y

ie
ld

 %

TIFFANY Grain yield
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TIFFANYlvc
Strong protein yield.

✓ Most important variety in the low vicine/ 
convicine segment. 

✓ Largest multiplication area (organic and 
conventional) in 2023.

✓ High protein yield.

✓ Good to very good standability.

✓ Best suitability for livestock feeding and 
food processing.

TIFFANY – A constant in all growing regions.

For a decade*, TIFFANYlvc has been impressing with very high protein yields due to 
above-average grain yields. *Germany NL1 in the year 2013 
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Spring Field Bean.

Classification based on German Federal Plant 

Variety Office 2023 and own observations.

Source: Federal Plant Variety Office, Germany: NL-Trials since 2013. 

Data calculated with FANFARE and FUEGO as standard varieties (2023 - FANFARE/TRUMPET). 

Rel. 100 % = 33,6 – 61,7 dt/ha (Grain yield) and 8,6 – 15,7 dt/ha (Protein yield)

⌀ TIFFANY Grain yield

⌀ TIFFANY XP-yield
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